
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
327 

122 

104 

408 

348 

389 

112 

339 

383 

368 

124 

384 

128 

365 

363 

120 

405 

317 

Name 
DONATI GIACOMO 

BONCINELLI FRANCESCO 

AQUILANO ALFONSO 

MARITAN MATTEO 

MARASCHIELLO LORENZO 

SALERI LUCA 

BENSI MATTEO 

GUTA ALBERT SILVIU 

REZZIN MANUEL 

PETROCCHI XAVIER 

BREVIARIO WILLIAM 

RICCI ALESSANDRO LUCA 

CALABRESE GRAZIANO 

PERRI FABIO 

PANERO LUCA 

BIANCALANI YURI 

VALENTE FILIPPO 

CHITI GIANNI 

Best Tm 
2:16.768 

2:19.315 

2:19.773 

2:20.028 

2:20.397 

2:21.547 

2:21.869 

2:26.403 

2:26.446 

2:27.570 

2:29.262 

2:31.875 

2:33.809 

2:40.143 

2:40.513 

2:41.441 

2:54.126 

In Lap 
5 

3 

6 

3 

6 

6 

7 

5 

4 

6 

2 

5 

8 

5 

3 

5 

4 

0 

Diff 

2.547 

3.005 

3.260 

3.629 

4.779 

5.101 

9.635 

9.678 

10.802 

12.494 

15.107 

17.041 

23.375 

23.745 

24.673 

37.358 

Gap 

2.547 

0.458 

0.255 

0.369 

1.150 

0.322 

4.534 

0.043 

1.124 

1.692 

2.613 

1.934 

6.334 

0.370 

0.928 

12.685 

Laps 
7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/10/2025 14:58:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 12 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 1 - Stradali Fino 350 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:34:50 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/10/2025 14:35 


